٠,	ASS. REC. BY		REF: cs3	III 1901/303   TIC	435 Opeci	al instruction;			
grimen		Gabriel W	u AS	SIGNMENT (Office)		dies	26/6/19@1.43pm		
	Estimated Co	st S/TP RES/OD ]	2007	Deliver	D	me/Inne:	2018/19/01/19/11		
	To Inspect Ve at Workshop	ducle No:		1815849	Insured; _	31	1D3143K		
	of 81	- Andrewson and the second sec	Merch tene	teorg Motor 3 # 01-61	Tel: _	9788	2224		
	Policy No: Sum Insured:			Chim No:			1 14 4 14 14		
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record	)		Excess:	D	.O.A <b>.</b>	01/06/2019		
	CA / REV / Date/Time;	REP. / REV 24 3pm@26/6/16	HRS Person Co	nonde shapeted	\Vel	H.O.D. Endo	rement:		
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction	n Islandi		1100				
9 2-		STS 1584G : NBA/INCIGOTIZ54/Y D.O.A. 21/06/2019							
		Dismantle:	27/6/2019	4-55pm	21/06/20	19			
-	6								

REF

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBF	OLDER TRAC	KING	and all control of the control of th	Contractor.		Adj Subn	nitted In	s Auth'ed	Status	
And the second s	(Not Notified) Edit Reg	Est Submitted	26 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Adj Rpt		Auj Suur	10000		Pending for St Report Cancel Case	irvey
			Reference		Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All
	Main		Reference		-10		10000	The state of the state of	And the second	
CI ATM CII	BFOLDER DE	TATIS					[Created b	y adjuster]		
Insured:	Brock DE	IALLO								
Main Claimant:	Q LEASIN	IG, Co. Reg.	No.: 53384683L							
Vehicle Reg	SJS158	SJS1584G TP				of Loss:	21/06/2019 00:00 - :59 (Comprehensive)			
Claim Type	: ТР				Policy	/Cover No.:				
Vehicle Reg	SHD3143	SHD3143K								
(Insured):		Wai Leong Carcare Centre (HQ) BLK 1001 BUKIT MERA							4.	
Repairer:	Wai Leon	g Carcare Ce	ntre (HQ) BLK 100	1 BUKIT ME	RAH LAN	E 3, #01	-61, 159718	Bukit Meran - 16	6247 60711	
Handling Insurer:			curance Pte Ltd (	HO) - Tel: 6	3476100	[Han	dled by Sun	dari Nagarajan	- 6347 0071]	pt due
Adjuster:	05/07/2	Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ) - Te	: 6256-3561	1 [Han	died by	MOND TAO			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED							/iew All   Comp	ose Case Mail
412600-472000	no mail for thi	Control of the Control								
	OCTATED TA	evel					View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	
Due Da			ask Group Su	bject Ha	indler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 26 June 2019 1:43 PM

To:

Yvonne; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Sundari Nagarajan - III

Subject:

RE: India Insured SHD3143K [EAL.2019.6376.MK.ya - SJS1584G]

Attachments:

190626-GIA report of SJS1584G(new).pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm

### This Pre-Repair Survey is on Without Prejudice Basis.

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO.

SJS1584G

III INSURED VEHICLE NO.

SHD3143K

DATE OF LOSS

21.06.19

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

## In compliance to Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, we note that

We disagree to the list of motor surveyors that you have proposed.

Therefore, we have appointed our surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to conduct the pre-repair survey.

This claim is handled by Sundari.

Please let us have your client's accident report and repair estimate for our appointed surveyor to conclude his report.

\*\*We would like to conduct a re-survey after spray painting. Please contact our surveyor to arrange.

\*\*Surveyor kindly upload this assignment to Merimen.

Thank You.

### Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



INDIA
INTERNATIONAL
INSURANCE
5 1 N G A F O R E
Serving the region since 1997

64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Yvonne [mailto:yvonne@ealc.com.sg]

Sent: 26 June, 2019 11:14 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: India Insured SHD3143K [EAL.2019.6376.MK.ya - SJS1584G]

Our ref

: 2019.6376.MK.ya - SJS1584G

Your ref

: SHD3143K

### PLEASÉ REPLY VIA EMAIL (yvonne@ealc.com.sg)

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street, #04/#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711 Attn: Motor Claims Department NOTICE OF ACCIDENT For your information only
Owner of SHD3143K
Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd
383 Sin Ming Drive
GAS Building
Singapore 575717

Dear Sir/Madam,

CLAIMANT: Q LEASING

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS1584G & SHD3143K ON 21 JUNE 2019 ALONG EAST COAST PARKWAY NEAR MARINE VISTA EXIT AT ABOUT 0930 HOURS

We are instructed by Q LEASING to notify you (the insurer of SHD3143K) of a road traffic accident on 21 JUNE 2019 ALONG EAST COAST PARKWAY NEAR MARINE VISTA EXIT AT ABOUT 0930 HOURS involving our client's vehicle registration number SJS1584G and vehicle registration number SHD3143K driven by your insured at the material time.

A copy of the Singapore accident statement /traffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle SJS1584G has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle:

- Please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle; and
- 2. Please forward a copy of your insured's report.

Our client proposes to use one of the motor surveyors named below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

3. Dennis Yap Teck Wee - Pal's Appraiser Pte Ltd

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Regards, Yvonne Ang

East Asia Law Corporation No. 133 New Bridge Road, #10-02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Tel: 63232565 Fax: 63232373

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by return e-mail.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Yvonne <yvonne@ealc.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 26 June 2019 1:48 PM

To:

Motor Claim - III; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments

Cc:

Sundari Nagarajan - III

Subject:

PRI: India Insured SHD3143K [EAL.2019.6376.EA.MK.ya - SJS1584G]

Our ref

: 2019.6376.EA.MK.ya - SJS1584G

Your ref

: SHD3143K

### PLEASE REPLY VIA EMAIL (yvonne@ealc.com.sg)

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street,

#04/#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711

Attn: Motor Claims Department

2 DAYS' PRE-REPAIR NOTICE

Surveyor from M/s India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Vehicle SJS1584G inspected as follows by Name:

Before repair

Parts removed

After repair

Signature

Date/Time:

Signature Date/ Time: Signature Date/Time:

Dear Sir/Madam,

### NOTICE TO THIRD PARTY INSURERS FOR PRE-REPAIR NOTICE

CLAIMANT: Q LEASING

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS1584G & SHD3143K ON 21 JUNE 2019 ALONG EAST COAST PARKWAY NEAR MARINE VISTA EXIT AT ABOUT 0930 **HOURS** 

We refer to the above matter wherein we are instructed to act for Q LEASING, the owner of vehicle no. SJS1584G.

There is no agreement to the surveyors proposed by parties.

Our client's vehicle SJS1584G is available as follows, please call prior appointment for the pre-repair inspection:

M/s Wai Leong Carcare Centre Block 1001 Bukit Merah Lane 3

#01-61

Singapore 159718

Tel: 97882224 (Sharon)

Please arrange for the pre-repair inspection on the damaged vehicle within 2 working days from the time of notification, excluding Saturdays, Sundays and public holidays.

Regards. Yvonne Ang

East Asia Law Corporation

No. 133 New Bridge Road, #10-02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413

Tel: 63232565 Fax: 63232373

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by return e-mail.

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/06/2019 09:48
Date Of Accident	21/06/2019 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG EAST COAST PARKWAY NEAR MARINE VISTA EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJS1584G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	QLEASING
Co Reg No	53384683L
Email Address	GRACEYSH93@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96989428
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96989428
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	DRIVING GRAB
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5103987921
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GRACE YEO SHU HUI

Name of Driver GRACE YEO SHU HUI NRIC No S9305847Z Date Of Birth 16/02/1993 OUTDOOR Occupation 20/02/2014 Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96989428 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-96989428 Contact Number

EMail Address GRACEYSH93@GMAIL.COM

BLK 442 JURONG WEST AVENUE 1 Address

#03-752 640442

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES

NO

2

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG WEST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD , POSTCODE: 649818 , COUNTRY:

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2689999 - FAX NO: 62672438

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190625/2097

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

FILE TOO LARGE

Remarks/ Reasons:

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

Was there any audio recorded?

SHD3143K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

TAN CHOO TAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S0207232G

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

GRACE YEO SHU HUI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SERIOUS INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJS1584G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the occident to speed up the claims process
- This Form most be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful mune presentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance. companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- E. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the selflement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signatura Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

ASSOCIATE CENTRE PERSONNET S REPUBLICA TO THE PERSONNET S REPUBLICA TO THE

## Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN	Along	EAST	CORST	PARKWAY	NHAR MARIKAR VISTA EXTT
B) 322 1	tyly G		EX.		
B) 940 31	43K		1 1		
			. 1		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMS	TANCES OF THE A	CCIDENT		1	
					K
				THAT	
			1.0	4	
			Supp		
	-/1	(h)		120/	
	Osto W		100/36	101	
- A	7		11	-	
7					
		7			
	_/				
DECLARATION  I/We declare the forego  Policyholder's Signature	VEAS	ue in every res Gay er's Signature	pect	Reporting tent	26/06/2019

## POLICE REPORT





Police Station Of Origin Jurong West N P C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No. 1800-2689999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20190625/2097

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made 25/06/2019 15:54			Vide Report No.	Station Diary No 123			
Informan	t's Partic	ulars					
Name of Informant GRACE YEO SHU HUI ID Type / ID No NRIC NO / S9305847Z			Address: APT BLK 442 JURONG WEST AVENUE 1 #03-752 SINGAPORE 640442				
			Contact No. Home/Office.	Mobile 96989428			
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email					
Sex Female	Age: 26	Date of Birth 16/02/1993	Type of Informant Driver				
Race Chinese		Language Institution / School N					
Occupation GRAB DRIVER		Driving Licence Information Class 3A Date of Expiry					

Type of Accident:	Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident. 21/06/2019 09 30	Type of Location Straight Road	
Along East C	T PARKWAY oast Parkway, near Marin				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface Dry	F	Road Speed Limit.	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control		Traffic Volume: Light	
Type of Collis Between Mov	iion: ring Vehicles - Head To R	a	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:		

Details of Vehicle Involved								
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger		
SHD3143K	Car				No Damage	3		
SJS1584G	Car				Seriously Damaged	1		

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing NA

### POLICE REPORT





Police Station Of Origin Jurong West N P C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No. 1800-2689999 2 of 3 Report No. 7/20190625/2097

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		man and a second	East Cloth		- 13		
Name	TAN CHOO TAN			ID No		S0207232G	
Related Vehicle	SHD3143K (Car)			Conta	ict No	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class NIL Date of Expiry NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dis	charge	NIL			
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of Injury NIL				
Driver	BURNEL PROSEUR.	CARSON WIT			Kaller.		
Name	GRACE YEO SHU HUI  SJS1584G (Car)  NG TENG FONG GENERAL HOSPITAL			Contact No  Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		S9305847Z	
Related Vehicle						96989428	
Hospital/Clinic						Class 3A Date of Expiry NIL	
Date Treatment	22/06/2019		Date Dis	scharge 25/06/2		5/2019	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	15	Degree o		St. Marketon		

### Brief Details.

On 21.06.2019, at about 2.130hrs, I was driving along East Coast Parkway on the first lane in my vehicle SJS1584G, subsequently, the car in front of me suddenly braked, causing me to effect e-brake, and my car came to a stop. At this point, the vehicle bearing license plate SHD3143K collided with the back of my car and my car jutted forward from the impact. I then alighted my vehicle, and we exchanged particulars with the driver who is Tan Choo Tan. Someone from behind then called the police and police came to attend (ref. G/20190621/0185), however Tan Choo Tan left before the police or the ambulance arrived.

Subsequently when the ambulance arrived, I was not conveyed as I was in a state of shock, and there was not any physical injuries visible at that point in time. It was only when I went home and reached home at about 2310hrs that I realized that I was feeling unwell, and lost a sense of feeling in my left arm. Subsequently, I went to the A&E in NTFGH and was treated there. I was diagnosed with a sensory loss in the left side of my upper body and was given 15 days of MC. I was hospitalized from the 22.06.2019 to 25.06.2019. Hence, I came to make a traffic report.

The back of my car was seriously damaged, with the bumper detached, and a huge dent at the car boot and bumper area. My rear lights were also damaged and broken.

### POLICE REPORT





Police Station Of Origin Jurong West N P C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999 3 of 3 Report No. 1/20190625/2097

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan	
-------------	--

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / SC2 TAY HUANG DA	Signature Of Informant
Signature Of Interpreter	Date/Time:
Not applicable	25/06/2019 15 54
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case
Sr Staff Sgt NOR HIDAYU BINTE ABDUL SAMAD	
Contact No : 65476423	
Authentication Stamp	

## > Back to OneMotoring

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Business

Owner ID:

4683L

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SJS1584G

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended Deregistration

26 Jun 2019

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

VIOS E AUTO

Primary Colour:

White

Manufacturing Year:

2009

Engine No.:

1NZX937919

Chassis No.:

MR053HY9305122159

Maximum Power

80.0 kW (107 bhp)

Output:

Open Market Value:

\$12,468.00

Original Registration

30 Jul 2009

Date:

First Registration Date:

30 Jul 2009

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

\$11,738.00

### Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry

PARF Rebate Amount:

29 Jul 2019

Date:

\$5,869.00

### Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

29 Jul 2019

COE Category:

A - Car (1600cc &

below)

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$8,754.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$139.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$6,008.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Jun 2019

OK

### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

**Used Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Learn to trade, practice for free with \$100,000 of virtual money

ADVADA

Toyota Vios

Price Range

Depreciation

2009

Vehicle Type

Search

Home » Used Cars » Positive Auto » Toyota Vios 1.5A E (New 5-yr COE)

Toyota Vios 1.5A E (New 5-yr COE)

Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos	Мар	4													
Price	\$30,500		\$30,500		\$30,500		\$30,500		\$30,500		\$30,500		\$30,500								
Depreciation	\$6,090 /yr		Reg Date		26-Aug-2009 (5yrs COE left)																
Mileage	141,383 km (14.4k /yr)		141,383 km (14.4k /yr)		Manufacti	ured	2009														
Road Tax	\$684 /yr		Transmission		Auto																
Dereg Value	N.A.		N.A. OMV		\$12,717																
COE	N.A.		N.A.		ARF		\$12,717														
Engine Cap	1,497 cc		1,497 cc		1,497 cc <b>Power</b>		80.0 kW (107 bhp)														
Curb Weight	1,095 kg		1,095 kg		1,095 kg No. of Owners		ners	3													

## Type of Vehicle

Mid-Sized Sedan

### Features Reliable 1.

Reliable 1.5L VVT-I 4 Cylinders Inline DOHC 16 Valves Engine, 4 Speed Auto Transmission, Dual SRS Airbags, Retractable Side Mirrors With Indicators. View specs of the Toyota Vios (2007-2013)

#### Accessories

Black Leather Seats, 15" Yokohama BluEarth Tyres With Sports Rims, Toyota CD/AUX/MP3 Player, Reverse Sensor, Door Visor, Solar Film.

### Description

New Arrival! Toyota Vios E With Low Mileage Of 14,400km Clocked Per Year! Most Economical & Powerful Vehicle Among Its Class! Famous For It's Low Fuel Consumption & Easily Available Cheap Spare Parts! High Trade-In Value & Flexible Low Interest Financing Package Available To Cater All Your Financial Needs! Pick Your Favourite Number & Contact Our Friendly Sales Consultant For Advice Now! Hurry Up!

#### Category

COE Car, Premium Ad Car

### Status

Compare

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case N	otified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main 15	7 Jul 2019 5:00 Edit Reg		26 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estim	nates	\$\$0.00 View R			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		vey
Ma	in	Re	ference		Claim	Details		Documen	ts		Show All
LAIM SUBF	OLDER DI	ETAILS		Wise manual and			[Created	by adjuster]	es a vanit urka	2000000	
sured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -									
ain aimant:	Q LEASIN	IG, Co. Reg. No.	: 53384683L								
ehicle Reg. o.:	SJS158	SJS1584G			Date	e of Loss:	21/06/2019 00:00 - :59 [118 Months and 22 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)				
aim Type:	ТР					y/Cover No.:	(Compreh	mprehensive)			
ehicle Reg. o. nsured):	SHD3143	HD3143K			2000000	y No. imant):					
					Exce	ess:					
epairer:	Wai Leon	g Carcare Centre	(HQ) BLK 1001	BUKIT ME	RAH LAN	NE 3, #01	-61, 15971	8 Bukit Merah - 1	el:		
andling surer;	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100 [Handled by Sundari Nagarajan - 6347 6071]										
djuster:	05/07/2	Consultants Pte 019]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Ha	ndled by N	UAT DHOM	FIKH BIN HAM	[D] [Final	Rpt	due
SSOCIATE	MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All   Co	mpose	Case Mai
nere are no	mail for this	case.									
LL ASSOC	ATED TAS	sks⊟					View All	Search Tasks	Create New	Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Tack	Group Subi	ert Har	idlar	Accion	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	-			Done
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Har	ıdler	Assign	ed By	Completed Or	Create	d On	

## **Claim Documents**

\*SJS1584G [SHD3143K] TP Q LEASING Jun 21 2019 12:00AM [-] Wai Leong Carcare Centre

Upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter			View	View in Brow	ser ▼
Photos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
2	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	€
4	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
17	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
21	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
22	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Ø</b>
24	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
25	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
26	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
27	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	
28	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
29	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
30	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
31	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
32	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
33	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
34	15/07/19 11:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
35	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•

Photos/Images			3 per	page ▼	•
Vo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
36	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
37	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
38	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
39	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
40	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
41	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
42	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
43	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
44	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
45	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
46	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
47	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
48	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
49	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
50	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
51	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
52	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
53	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<
54	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
55	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
56	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
57	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
58	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
59	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
60	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	€
61	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
62	15/07/19 11:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
De	cumentation		1 pe	r page ▼	
	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnai	l Prin
No 1	27/06/19 09:16	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/III19011303/T1CD3S2

Date:

17/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

SJS1584G

Insured Vehicle No:

SHD3143K

No: Date of Loss:

21/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

N/A Claim No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

SJS1584G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

1NZX937919

181841 km

MR053HY9305122159

Reg. Date:

30/07/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

White

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 1497 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

No

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes

185/60R15

Engine Modification:

185/60R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Yokohama 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

26/06/2019

26/06/2019 Inspected At: Wai Leong Carcare Centre (HQ)

BLK 1001 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-61

Singapore 159718

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Jul 2019)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJS1584G)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >